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Description Start Date End Date

Semester - | (Second Year)

Commencement and Conclusion 09-09-2021 (Thursday) ’ 14-01-2022 (Friday)

8 Nov (Monday) - 13 Nov 2021 (Saturday)

Mid Semester Examination

! : First Review:- 29 Oct, (Friday) 2021
Project Reviews
Second Review:- 17 Dec (Friday) 2021

Teaching £nd and Final Detention List 7 Jan 2022 (Friday)

Practical Exams 8 Jan (Saturday) - 14 Jan 2022 (Friday)

14 Jan 2021 (Friday)

Project Exams

Term End 14 Jan 2022 (Friday) ‘

15 and 16 Jan (Sunday) 2022

Preparatory Leave

End Semester Examination 17 Jan (Monday) - 24 Jan 2022 (Monday)

Result Declaration 31 Jan (Monday) 2022

Registration for Re - Examination 1 Feb (Tuesday) - 3 Feb 2022 (Thursday)

Re - Examination 7 Feb (Monday) - 12 Feb 2022 (Saturday)

20 Feb (Sunday) 2022

Result Declaration (Re Examination)

[ Commencement of Next Semister

e L

Prepared and Proposed By
Mr. Nilesh C Baglekar Dr. Sunita Barve and Dr. Arika Kotha

1 Feb (Tuesday) 2022

Dr. Mahesh D!

lnstltutlona|_ Jimeitabig Dean Academics and COE Director
coordinator




